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CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA—continued. CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA—continued.

OTAGO DISTRICT—continued.OTAGO DISTRICT.

RE TURN showing the Sheepowners and the Number
of Sheep and Lambs in each county on the

30th April, 1893 and 1894.

93

No. of SIleep on
April 30,

1894.
April 30,

1893.

Parker, H. R., Elephant HiU, Waimate
Parker, Mrs. H. R., Waimate
Patterson, W., Hatton, Waimate
Pelvin, R. C., Redcliffe
Pelvin, Richard, Timaru
Pigeon, A., Meadow Bank, St. Andrews
Pochin, F. U., Hakateramea
Price, Mrs. B., Waimate
Quinn, N\, Makikihi
Quinn, William, Makikihi
Rattray, A., Hook, Waimate
Rhodes, R. H., jun., Bluecliffs
Ritchie, J. M., Cannington, Cave
Robertson, J., Redcliff
Rodgers, J. S., Makikilii
Rodgerson and Fleming, Chetnole, Redcliffe
Ross, W. H., Hakateramea
Ruddenklau, Henry, Waimate
Russell, W., Makikihi
Ryan, John, Waibao
Sehlapfer, E., Fairlie Creek
Scott, D., Beacohsfield
Scott, J. C, Beaconsfwld
Shearer, Allan, Ardyne, Waimate
Simmons, William, Makikihi
Skevington and Powthwaite, Waimate
Skinner, P., Makikihi ■
Slee, Mrs., Waimate
Smith, Andrew, Waimate
Smith, J. T., St. Andrews
Smith, Thomas, Waimate
Squire, George, White Rock, Cave

22COO
2500

200
173

353
lots

703
1909
2779

50018474
10100

700

1240
188

20877
3400

293
7

455
543
785

2073
1681
3639328

18363
9814
325
108

12501089
1412

Nil
603

1200
1965
207

1242
5974680
376
832
300
1830
29SI '975

300
79°

497
490

4050
360
300

1500

1400

No. of Slieep on
April SO, April 30,

1898. 1804.

Stackwood, D., Otaio
Steffens, H., Makikihi
Stevenson, J., Waitaki North
Stevenson, K. A., Hillsboro', Otaio
Stevenson, R. A., Otaio
Stewart, H., Hook
Stewart, R., Waitaki North
Stowell, David, Brompton, St. Andrews
Studliolme, M. (Exrs. of), Studholme Junctn.
Sutton, J. A., Buscott Park, Qamaru
Sutton, J. A., Waitangi, Oamaru
Tavandale,'D., Waimate
Tesehemaker, Thomas, Otaio
Thinn, F. F., Makikihi
Thomson, R., Otaio
Thynne, Mrs. M., Waimate
Tiffen, Jas., Makikihi
Tully, R., Waimate
Wait and Burhury, Clarkeslield (Oamarn) ...
Wall, Peter, Makikihi
Wallace, D., Waitaki
Watt, Alexander, Waimate
Welsh, John, Hakateramea
Wellwood, Jos., Waimate
Whitney, B. D., Waimate
Wilkins, J. G-., Waihao
Wilkins, J. G., Waihao
Williams, S. G-., St. Andrews
Wright, Richard, Makikihi

90
800
800
702
600
38l

48252
7000

23000

2167;

400

3°
Hi

94
Nil
Nil
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i°93
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23200
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23797
77
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91
26

23
1 3000' 83
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1900
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No. of Sheep on
April 30,

181)3.
April 30,

1894.

Campbell, C, G-lenrose, Hampden
Campbell, G-eo., Ben Lomond, Maerewhenua
Campbell, R., and Sons, Beninore, Omavama
Campbell, R., and Sons, Otekaike, Duntroon
Carmicliael, S., Hampden
Chalmers, J. H., Kurow
Chapman, A. H., Kurow
Chapman, Mrs. E. L., Kurow
Chesney, John, Ngapara .
Cbisholrn, John, Highloid, Green Valley ...
Clement, Edward, Maheno
Coker, George, Kurow
Collis, Frederick, Oamaru
Conlin, J., (Executors of), Ngapara
Cook, John, Livingstone
Cooper, G. J., Herbert
Cos, David, Herbert
Cox, George, Papakaio
Culling, Mrs. Margaret, Hillgrove
Cunningham, E., Otiake
Cutbbertson, T. and I., Hilderthorpe
Dalgety, C. G., Omarama
Dalziel, Jainea, Thornhill, Inch Valley
Dasler, L., Otiake
Davis, Oscar, Maheno
Davis, William, Greenhill, Weston
Dickson, Thomas, Livingstone
Doig, Miss Jessie, Papakaio
Don, Andrew, Glennoide, Ngapara
Donaldson, J. T., Hampden
Duffy, James, Knrovv
Duncan, Nixon, Hampden
Duncan, Robert, Ineholme
Easton, W., Weymouth, Pukeuri Junction ...
Edwards, Herbert", Ngapara
Elder, J. R., Oaklands, Maheno
Falconer, Geo. (Ex. of) Warriston, Ngapara
Falconer, James, Kakanui
Faulkner, Charles, Crichton, Enfield
Fenwick, William, Maraweka, care of J.

Roberts, Esq., Dunedin
Findlay, James, Hillhouse, Hampden ..,

336
400

88000
29000

IOOO
2056
1130
500
386

51

1147

156
7°
60

700
180
63

'65
99.

378
393

90810
29000

161
633

2918
1229
790
318

Nil
200
398

2012
121
207
69

453
120

299
21500

99
92
33

198306
575

13
369
253
200

722
121

150

3H
7

290
310
jqc

Nil
395

1042
793

33
600

'447
979

Nil
995
416

6650
160

5738
181

No. of Sheep on
April 30,1893. April 30,

1894.

WAITAKI COUNTY
(In Oamaru Subdivision).

Adams, George, Maerewhenua
Aitcheson, Archibald, Hampden
Aifcchison, A., Springfield, Herbert
Aitchison, G., Woodhouselee, Awamoko
Aitchison, Peter, Waikoura, Awamoko
Aitken, Robert, GHeniffer, Ngapara
Anderson, Adam, Herbert
Anderson, John, Goodwood, Palmeraion
Anderson, Thomas, Awakino, ICurow
Archibald, George, Euro w
Atkinson, E., Gorge, Weston
Balfour, A., Mansfield, Ngapara
Bambury, John, Hampden
Barr, H. J. B., Oamaru
Barraclough, John, Waimotu, Maheno
Barton, N. G-., Oamaru
Battersby, Barnabas, Enfield
Baxter, P., Ardgowan, Oamaru
Bishop, John, Hilderthorpe
Bisset, George, Papakaio
Borrie, JJonald, Papakaio
Borton, J., Maerewhenua, Duntroon
Botting, G., Livingstone
Brown, Francis, Seaview, Herbert
Budge, J., Herbert
Burgess, J., Herbert
Burnett, James, Papakaio
Cagney, John, Seafield, Oamarn
Cague, W-, Hampden
CairnB, W. B., Kurow
Calder, D. and G., Oamaru
Cameron, Hugh, Aviemore, Oamaru
Cameron, J., Horse Gully, Papakaio
Cameron and Hunter, Airedale, Papakaio ...
Cameron, Robert, Hampden

400

462
100
625
1785
450
700
53°

2000
25°
400

I 100

393
44488

102
943

'77°604
400
700

2510481
954

60
1280
'55°

166
482
12291

122 14384
1990

14370
800
277

1102
342

1077661
70

142
3'5

<5965
1800
3700

92

5°
i960

15252
2200

190
54°
393
778
4'9

55

400
'53°°

1616
35>5

120
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